
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 9, 2007

Supercross

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 P. Carpenter  317.8181

36 J. Summey  518.0052

768 K. Johnson  418.3013

965 A. Balbi  418.3714

63 J. Woods  618.5905

79 J. Marsack  618.6216

40 J. Gibson  618.6367

92 B. Carsten  218.6388

66 S. Skinner  418.6759

18 B. Sellards  418.74210

99 K. Mace  318.79211

627 L. Lillie  418.89412

241 M. Dube  219.01113

90 C. Siebler  319.02714

96 C. Whitcraft  419.06015

524 B. Butler  219.13116

153 G. Crater  419.22317

111 M. Sleeter  319.26018

461 D. Ginolfi  319.30519

109 T. Hadsell  419.30620

53 T. Evans  419.37121

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 P. Carpenter  333.9371

79 J. Marsack  334.2312

36 J. Summey  634.4123

40 J. Gibson  234.4604

965 A. Balbi  335.2315

90 C. Siebler  235.5276

53 T. Evans  335.5627

768 K. Johnson  535.6348

66 S. Skinner  435.6569

241 M. Dube  335.71710

627 L. Lillie  435.92311

109 T. Hadsell  236.12412

18 B. Sellards  336.21613

63 J. Woods  536.22814

99 K. Mace  336.30315

96 C. Whitcraft  236.33816

92 B. Carsten  436.39117

153 G. Crater  236.96018

461 D. Ginolfi  336.98519

111 M. Sleeter  637.21220

524 B. Butler  238.35821

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 P. Carpenter  422.5221

40 J. Gibson  422.8952

79 J. Marsack  422.9333

36 J. Summey  523.0274

768 K. Johnson  323.5425

241 M. Dube  323.5676

63 J. Woods  323.6507

92 B. Carsten  123.7948

965 A. Balbi  323.8009

111 M. Sleeter  423.83810

96 C. Whitcraft  423.84711

524 B. Butler  124.06412

153 G. Crater  424.06513

18 B. Sellards  424.08414

99 K. Mace  124.09615

90 C. Siebler  324.13416

66 S. Skinner  324.17617

627 L. Lillie  524.24718

461 D. Ginolfi  324.45619

53 T. Evans  424.49220

109 T. Hadsell  324.68421
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